## LPR ENERGY, LLC

P.O. Box 192009, Dallas, TX 75219 400 S. Record St., Suite 850, Dallas, TX 75202 Tel (888) 299-0301 owner.relations@lprenergy.com www.lprenergy.com



Dear Revenue Owner:

LPR Energy, LLC is pleased to offer direct deposit of payments for revenue and/or royalties.

## **Direct Deposit: automated Clearing House (ACH)**

Direct Deposit allows payments to be deposited into your bank for payment to your account.

- Payment will be deposited automatically into your checking account listed below.
- Avoid mail delays, forged, lost or stolen checks; your funds will be available immediately.
- This authorization is for deposits only. Under no circumstances will we make withdrawals from your account.
- Direct Deposit will be conducted through the Automated Clearing House (ACH) Payment System utilized by the U.S. Treasury for social security and other electronic payments.
- Your check detail will be mailed to you.

Enrollment for DIRECT DEPOSIT is shown below. Return this entire page by mail or email. Please contact us if you have any questions. Please allow a minimum of 30 days for your enrollment to be processed.

Address: LPR Energy LLC Email: owner.relations@lprenergy.com

P.O. Box 192009 Phone: (888) 299-0301 Dallas, TX 75219

Funds Transfer (Direct Deposit via ACH).
DPY OF A VOIDED CHECK - NO DEPOSIT SLIPS
Date:



